
Team Schedule
Girls Sophomore Basketball
11/07/2018 to 2/28/2019

Mountain Home High School
300 S 11th E
Mountain Home, ID 83647-3299

John Clark
School Phone: 208-587-2570
Home Phone:
Fax: 208-587-2579
clark_jf@mtnhomesd.org

Basketball
Girls Sophomore

Place Dismiss Depart Time
Friday 11/09/18 Columbia High School Away 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 4:30 PM

Saturday 11/10/18 Preston High School Home 12:00 PM

Tuesday 11/13/18 Burley High School Home 4:30PM

Thursday 11/15/18 Columbia High School Home 4:30PM

Tuesday 11/20/18 Pocatello High School Away 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 6:00 PM

Tuesday 11/27/18 Twin Falls High School Away 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday 11/29/18 Canyon Ridge High School Away 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 4:30 PM

Thursday 12/06/18 Minico High School Away 3:15 PM 6:00 PM

Wednesday 12/12/18 Jerome High School Away 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Friday 12/14/18 Buhl High School Away 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 4:30 PM

Thursday 12/20/18 Buhl High School Home 4:30PM

Friday 01/04/19 Century High School Away 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 6:00 PM

Wednesday 01/09/19 Canyon Ridge High School Home 4:30PM

Thursday 01/17/19 Jerome High School Home 4:30PM

Saturday 01/19/19 Twin Falls High School Home 12:00 PM

Thursday 01/24/19 Burley High School Away 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 6:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director

James Gilbert Sam Gunderson John Clark
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